SECTION 1B Date R1 R2 R3 R4 BYE
Tue 04 Oct 22 5-7 6-3 2-4 1
1Bli\I§AS_DgYN Tue 11 Oct 22 4-5 1-6 3-2 7
Tue 18 Oct 22 2-1 5-3 7-4 6
MEN'S TRIPLES Tue 25 Oct 22 3-7 1-5 6-2 4
Tue 01 Nov 22 5-6 4-3 7-1 2
Tue 08 Nov 22 6-7 2-5 1-4 3
Tue 15 Nov 22 PROGRAMME BREAK
Tue 22 Nov 22 3-1 4-6 7-2 5
Tue 29 Nov 22 7-5 4-2 3-6 1
Tue 06 Dec 22 2-3 6-1 5-4 7
Tue 13 Dec 22 3-5 1-2 4-7 6
Tue 20 Dec 22 5-1 7-3 2-6 4
Tue 27 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Tue 03 Jan 23 3-4 6-5 1-7 2
Tue 10Jan 23 5-2 4-1 7-6 3
Tue 17 Jan 23 2-7 6-4 1-3 5
Tue 24 Jan 23 6-3 5-7 2-4 1
Tue 31 Jan 23 4-5 3-2 1-6 7
Tue 07 Feb 23 PROGRAMME BREAK
Tue 14 Feb 23 2-1 7-4 5-3 6
Tue 21 Feb 23 1-5 6-2 3-7 4
Tue 28 Feb 23 7-1 4-3 5-6 2
Tue 07 Mar 23 2-5 6-7 1-4 3
Tue 14 Mar 23 4-6 3-1 7-2 5
NO TEAM CONTACT PHONE
1 MANOR HIGH Stuart Murray 07572036374
2 REVELLERS Peter Tucker 824307
3 NORTH END John Witcomb 07716371312
4 HIGHWORTH Kieron Pollock 07789394883
5 FIVE O Dan Harvey 07464773521
6 WROUGHTON B John Fell 07595478578
7 GOING UP Andy Tiffin 07484261696
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